


赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

距离/Distance:107Km

速度/Average :46.627Km/h

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.78

关门/Time Limit: 2:28:42

9/24 9:00

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

国籍
Nat

1 61 LAAS Martin QPT 2:17:41 -10/-- --EST

2 106 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei KSZ -- -6/-- --

3 45 PITA BOLANOS Cristian David HST -- -4/-- --ECU

4 143 CATALDO Lorenzo GSC -- -- --ITA

5 26 VAHTRA Norman CAT -- -3/-- --EST

6 1 RIKUNOV Petr CDT -- -- --

7 71 SCOTT Cameron CBW -- -- --AUS

8 101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian Alexander KSZ -- -- --ECU

9 85 WEULINK Meindert PHV -- -- --NED

10 82 VERBURG Luke PHV -- -- --NED

11 185 *LAI Chun Kin HKG -- -- --HKG

12 31 BOUVIER Léo BAI -- -- --FRA

13 115 SZOSTKA Pawel LPP -- -- --POL

14 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung HKG -- -- --HKG

15 172 KIM Euro KOR -- -- --KOR

16 163 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA -- -- --THA

17 174 PARK Gyeongmin KOR -- -- --KOR

18 131 NGENDAHAYO Jeremie MSR -- -- --RWA

19 171 JUNG Wooho KOR -- -- --KOR

20 191 *馮 FENG 俊凱 Chun Kai TPE -- -- --TPE

21 93 #KARABUTOV Ilya FNX -- -- --KAZ

22 214 *HUANG Siyuan JMT -- -- --CHN

23 66 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev QPT -- -- --MGL

24 16 #SAENTA Tanawat R0I -- -- --THA

25 121 BEZRUCHKO Nikita ALM -- -- --KAZ

26 181 *#KWOK Chun Yan HKG -- -- --HKG

27 182 *#LAU Joseph HKG -- -- --HKG

28 92 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy FNX -- -- --NED

29 202 NGUYEN Van Duong VIE -- -- --VIE

30 14 PANSAARD Arttasorn R0I -- -- --THA

31 41 BOLD Iderbold HST -- -- --MGL

32 176 YUN Jaebin KOR -- -- --KOR

33 73 #CARTER John CBW -- -- --AUS

34 112 MUSIALIK Jakub LPP -- -- --POL

35 114 #SEK Igor LPP -- -- --POL

36 91 BOGDANOVICS Maris FNX -- -- --LAT

37 132 GAINZA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro MSR -- -- --ESP

38 83 VOOGT Niek PHV -- -- --NED

39 35 #STERNSDORFF Lennard BAI -- -- --GER

40 75 EATHER Kurt CBW -- -- --AUS

41 23 DE ROSSI Lucas CAT -- -2/-- --FRA

42 64 NISU Oskar QPT -- -- --EST

43 183 *LIANG King Hung HKG -- -- --HKG

44 34 #DREWES Albrecht BAI -- -- --GER

45 94 MONK Cyrus FNX -- -- --AUS

46 156 #TEESE Aidan MSS -- -- --AUS

47 203 NGUYEN Huong VIE -- -- --VIE

48 105 *#LEE Chin Long KSZ -- -- --HKG

49 6 STEPANOV Andrei CDT -- -- --

50 155 #TEESE Ronan MSS -- -- --AUS

51 195 *#曾 ZENG 奕維 Yi Wei TPE -- -- --TPE

52 4 MAIKIN Roman CDT -- -- --

53 133 GASPARINI Alessio MSR -- -- --ITA

54 125 TURAR Assylkhan ALM -- -- --KAZ



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.78

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

国籍
Nat

55 102 *JIKAI Zhou KSZ -- -- --CHN

56 81 SINSCHEK Nils PHV -- -- --NED

57 144 DE TOTTO Andrea GSC -- -- --ITA

58 51 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo TYD -- -- --COL

59 33 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI -- -- --GER

60 141 RIGATTI Tommaso GSC -- -3/-- --ITA

61 32 DORN Vinzent BAI -- -1/-- --GER

62 96 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr FNX -- -- --

63 165 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA -- -- --THA

64 95 RAPP Jonas FNX -- -- --GER

65 192 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE -- -- --TPE

66 3 IVANOV Timofei CDT -- -- --

67 86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV -- -- --NED

68 56 *#YANG Zhibin TYD -- -- --CHN

69 164 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA -- -- --THA

70 84 #VRIES Lukas PHV -- -- --NED

71 211 #BEAUMONT Cameron JMT -- -2/-- --NZL

72 25 *TENG Geng CAT -- -- --CHN

73 212 *DENG Haofu JMT -- -- --CHN

74 215 #MILOSTIC Lindon JMT -- -- --AUS

75 46 STENNING Oliver HST -- -- --AUS

76 11 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene R0I -- -- --MGL

77 204 NGUYEN Minh Thien VIE -- -- --VIE

78 126 ZHUMAKAN Alisher ALM -- -- --KAZ

79 184 *NG Sum Lui HKG -- -- --HKG

80 145 LUCCA Simone GSC -- -- --ITA

81 44 JANSSEN Christoph HST -- -- --SUI

82 113 #MURYJ Antoni LPP -- -- --POL

83 63 #LENZIUS Martti QPT -- -- --EST

84 54 SAFARZADEH Saeid TYD -- -- --IRI

85 21 SMIT Willem Jakobus CAT -- -- --RSA

86 146 #NINCI Alessio GSC -- -- --ITA

87 205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE -- -- --VIE

88 111 MAJEWSKI Kacper LPP -- -- --POL

89 193 *李 LI 廷威 Ting Wei TPE -- -- --TPE

90 12 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent R0I -- -- --HKG

91 5 SOBAL Yauhen CDT -- -- --

92 55 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo TYD -- -- --COL

93 201 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE -- -- --VIE

94 22 BARBOZA NADER Juan Manuel CAT -- -- --COL

95 36 SAMPIYONBISIKLET Mehmet BAI 2:17:53 -1/-- +12TUR

96 74 CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair CBW -- -- --AUS

97 142 #BOSCHI Lorenzo GSC -- -- --ITA

98 216 #TUMINELLO Christian JMT -- -- --AUS

99 152 *LU Jiacheng MSS 2:17:55 -- +14CHN

100 62 KARPENKO Gleb QPT 2:17:56 -- +15EST

101 42 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene HST 2:18:01 -- +20MGL

102 43 GROSU Eduard-Michael HST 2:18:14 -- +33ROU

103 213 *HU Ziyun JMT 2:18:21 -- +40CHN

104 72 CAMPBELL Max CBW -- -- --AUS

105 194 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 2:18:35 -- +54TPE

106 24 *LI Yuheng CAT 2:19:10 -- +1:29CHN

107 2 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr CDT 2:19:16 -- +1:35

DNF 124 #KHASSENOV Aldiyar ALM KAZ



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.78

敢斗奖/Most Aggressive Rider
141 RIGATTI Tommaso GSC ITA

出发人数/Started: 108

排名人数/Ranked: 107

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 1

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

Panel of Commissaires



赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

PHOTO FINISH

Winner

LASS Martin（n°61）

QPT



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

第9赛段后/After Stage 9

距离/Distance:816.1Km
速度/Average :45.510Km/h

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.79

9/24 9:00

Report created 2025/9/24 11:38:00 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

队名
Team

1 1 RIKUNOV Petr 18:30:21 -- --CDT

2 81 SINSCHEK Nils NED 18:31:01 +40 --PHV

3 33 MATTHEIS Oliver GER 18:31:17 +56 --BAI

4 23 DE ROSSI Lucas FRA 18:32:24 +2:03 --CAT

5 86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto NED 18:32:57 +2:36 --PHV

6 95 RAPP Jonas GER 18:33:04 +2:43 --FNX

7 32 DORN Vinzent GER 18:33:38 +3:17 --BAI

8 46 STENNING Oliver AUS 18:34:06 +3:45 --HST

9 3 IVANOV Timofei 18:34:45 +4:24 --CDT

10 83 VOOGT Niek NED -- -- --PHV

11 21 SMIT Willem Jakobus RSA 18:35:03 +4:42 --CAT

12 25 *TENG Geng CHN 18:35:24 +5:03 --CAT

13 6 STEPANOV Andrei 18:35:42 +5:21 --CDT

14 112 MUSIALIK Jakub POL 18:35:46 +5:25 --LPP

15 114 #SEK Igor POL 18:36:02 +5:41 --LPP

16 145 LUCCA Simone ITA 18:36:26 +6:05 --GSC

17 85 WEULINK Meindert NED 18:36:34 +6:13 --PHV

18 115 SZOSTKA Pawel POL 18:36:43 +6:22 --LPP

19 84 #VRIES Lukas NED 18:38:11 +7:50 --PHV

20 22 BARBOZA NADER Juan Manuel COL 18:38:38 +8:17 --CAT

21 91 BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT 18:38:51 +8:30 --FNX

22 113 #MURYJ Antoni POL 18:40:48 +10:27 --LPP

23 4 MAIKIN Roman 18:41:08 +10:47 --CDT

24 215 #MILOSTIC Lindon AUS 18:41:35 +11:14 --JMT

25 35 #STERNSDORFF Lennard GER 18:42:21 +12:00 --BAI

26 141 RIGATTI Tommaso ITA 18:42:43 +12:22 --GSC

27 172 KIM Euro KOR 18:42:51 +12:30 --KOR

28 44 JANSSEN Christoph SUI 18:44:50 +14:29 --HST

29 192 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 18:45:09 +14:48 --TPE

30 51 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo COL 18:45:52 +15:31 --TYD

31 55 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo COL 18:46:30 +16:09 --TYD

32 155 #TEESE Ronan AUS 18:46:49 +16:28 --MSS

33 54 SAFARZADEH Saeid IRI 18:49:08 +18:47 --TYD

34 146 #NINCI Alessio ITA 18:50:15 +19:54 --GSC

35 193 *李 LI 廷威 Ting Wei TPE 18:51:15 +20:54 --TPE

36 171 JUNG Wooho KOR 18:52:30 +22:09 --KOR

37 205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 18:54:41 +24:20 -1VIE

38 24 *LI Yuheng CHN 18:55:17 +24:56 +1CAT

39 41 BOLD Iderbold MGL 18:57:18 +26:57 --HST

40 133 GASPARINI Alessio ITA 18:59:21 +29:00 --MSR

41 111 MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 19:00:48 +30:27 --LPP

42 156 #TEESE Aidan AUS 19:01:35 +31:14 --MSS

43 211 #BEAUMONT Cameron NZL 19:02:01 +31:40 --JMT

44 5 SOBAL Yauhen 19:03:10 +32:49 --CDT

45 176 YUN Jaebin KOR 19:03:13 +32:52 --KOR

46 12 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG 19:03:50 +33:29 --R0I

47 94 MONK Cyrus AUS 19:05:28 +35:07 -1FNX

48 74 CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair AUS -- -- +1CBW

49 144 DE TOTTO Andrea ITA 19:06:49 +36:28 --GSC

50 195 *#曾 ZENG 奕維 Yi Wei TPE 19:06:55 +36:34 --TPE

51 126 ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ 19:07:09 +36:48 --ALM

52 26 VAHTRA Norman EST 19:07:19 +36:58 --CAT



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.79

Report created 2025/9/24 11:38:00 2/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

队名
Team

53 142 #BOSCHI Lorenzo ITA 19:08:19 +37:58 --GSC

54 34 #DREWES Albrecht GER 19:08:53 +38:32 --BAI

55 184 *NG Sum Lui HKG 19:09:05 +38:44 --HKG

56 82 VERBURG Luke NED 19:16:21 +46:00 --PHV

57 11 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene MGL 19:16:31 +46:10 --R0I

58 191 *馮 FENG 俊凱 Chun Kai TPE 19:16:38 +46:17 --TPE

59 174 PARK Gyeongmin KOR 19:16:56 +46:35 --KOR

60 2 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 19:18:46 +48:25 --CDT

61 64 NISU Oskar EST 19:18:48 +48:27 --QPT

62 106 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 19:19:05 +48:44 -1KSZ

63 152 *LU Jiacheng CHN 19:19:06 +48:45 +1MSS

64 132 GAINZA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro ESP 19:19:58 +49:37 --MSR

65 185 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 19:22:16 +51:55 --HKG

66 121 BEZRUCHKO Nikita KAZ 19:22:21 +52:00 --ALM

67 73 #CARTER John AUS 19:22:24 +52:03 --CBW

68 131 NGENDAHAYO Jeremie RWA 19:22:27 +52:06 --MSR

69 125 TURAR Assylkhan KAZ 19:22:59 +52:38 --ALM

70 101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian Alexander ECU 19:23:45 +53:24 --KSZ

71 203 NGUYEN Huong VIE 19:24:41 +54:20 --VIE

72 31 BOUVIER Léo FRA 19:26:47 +56:26 --BAI

73 181 *#KWOK Chun Yan HKG 19:27:20 +56:59 --HKG

74 63 #LENZIUS Martti EST 19:27:49 +57:28 --QPT

75 36 SAMPIYONBISIKLET Mehmet TUR 19:28:17 +57:56 --BAI

76 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung HKG 19:28:22 +58:01 --HKG

77 93 #KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ 19:28:44 +58:23 --FNX

78 45 PITA BOLANOS Cristian David ECU -- -- --HST

79 14 PANSAARD Arttasorn THA 19:29:02 +58:41 -1R0I

80 165 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 19:29:25 +59:04 -1THA

81 43 GROSU Eduard-Michael ROU 19:29:31 +59:10 +2HST

82 163 PAEKRATHOK Warut THA 19:30:49 +1:00:28 --THA

83 183 *LIANG King Hung HKG 19:31:58 +1:01:37 --HKG

84 182 *#LAU Joseph HKG 19:31:59 +1:01:38 --HKG

85 105 *#LEE Chin Long HKG 19:36:16 +1:05:55 -3KSZ

86 62 KARPENKO Gleb EST 19:36:26 +1:06:05 --QPT

87 194 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 19:37:06 +1:06:45 --TPE

88 164 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat THA 19:37:15 +1:06:54 -1THA

89 61 LAAS Martin EST 19:37:42 +1:07:21 -1QPT

90 71 SCOTT Cameron AUS 19:38:27 +1:08:06 -1CBW

91 143 CATALDO Lorenzo ITA 19:39:03 +1:08:42 -1GSC

92 72 CAMPBELL Max AUS 19:41:37 +1:11:16 -1CBW

93 42 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene MGL 19:44:55 +1:14:34 -1HST

94 66 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev MGL 19:46:36 +1:16:15 -1QPT

95 16 #SAENTA Tanawat THA 19:47:31 +1:17:10 -1R0I

96 92 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy NED 19:50:43 +1:20:22 -1FNX

97 75 EATHER Kurt AUS 19:53:04 +1:22:43 -1CBW

98 102 *JIKAI Zhou CHN 19:54:50 +1:24:29 -1KSZ

99 204 NGUYEN Minh Thien VIE 19:55:17 +1:24:56 -1VIE

100 202 NGUYEN Van Duong VIE 19:55:55 +1:25:34 -1VIE

101 214 *HUANG Siyuan CHN 20:03:08 +1:32:47 -1JMT

102 213 *HU Ziyun CHN 20:04:14 +1:33:53 -1JMT

103 216 #TUMINELLO Christian AUS 20:05:13 +1:34:52 -1JMT

104 201 NGUYEN Tuan Vu VIE 20:06:00 +1:35:39 -1VIE



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

Communique No.79

Report created 2025/9/24 11:38:00 3/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

队名
Team

105 212 *DENG Haofu CHN 20:11:09 +1:40:48 -1JMT

106 96 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 20:14:58 +1:44:37 -1FNX

107 56 *#YANG Zhibin CHN 20:16:08 +1:45:47 -1TYD

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 10

蓝衫/Blue: No.1 RIKUNOV Petr

橙衫/Orange: No.26 VAHTRA Norman

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.33 MATTHEIS Oliver

白衫/White: No.86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto

粉红衫/Pink: No.25 *TENG Geng

Panel of Commissaires



CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.80

距离/Distance:107Km赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

累计爬山排名/KOM General Classification

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

得分
Points

队名
Team

1 33 MATTHEIS Oliver GER 26BAI

2 1 RIKUNOV Petr 23CDT

3 23 DE ROSSI Lucas FRA 23CAT

4 85 WEULINK Meindert NED 18PHV

5 4 MAIKIN Roman 16CDT

6 81 SINSCHEK Nils NED 12PHV

7 32 DORN Vinzent GER 9BAI

8 86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto NED 7PHV

9 95 RAPP Jonas GER 7FNX

10 22 BARBOZA NADER Juan Manuel COL 6CAT

11 83 VOOGT Niek NED 4PHV

12 113 #MURYJ Antoni POL 4LPP

13 155 #TEESE Ronan AUS 4MSS

14 64 NISU Oskar EST 3QPT

15 46 STENNING Oliver AUS 3HST

16 51 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo COL 3TYD

17 145 LUCCA Simone ITA 2GSC

18 3 IVANOV Timofei 1CDT

19 25 *TENG Geng CHN 1CAT

20 193 *李 LI 廷威 Ting Wei TPE 1TPE

21 205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 1VIE

2 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 0CDT

165 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut THA 0THA

42 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene MGL 0HST



CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.80

距离/Distance:107Km赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

赛段抢分排名/Points Stage Classification

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

得分
Points

队名
Team

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 52km

1 141 RIGATTI Tommaso 5GSCITA

2 211 #BEAUMONT Cameron 2JMTNZL

3 36 SAMPIYONBISIKLET Mehmet 1BAITUR

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 94.8km

1 26 VAHTRA Norman 5CATEST

2 23 DE ROSSI Lucas 2CATFRA

3 32 DORN Vinzent 1BAIGER

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 107km

1 61 LAAS Martin 25QPTEST

2 106 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 20KSZ

3 45 PITA BOLANOS Cristian David 17HSTECU

4 143 CATALDO Lorenzo 15GSCITA

5 26 VAHTRA Norman 13CATEST

6 1 RIKUNOV Petr 11CDT

7 71 SCOTT Cameron 9CBWAUS

8 101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian Alexander 8KSZECU

9 85 WEULINK Meindert 7PHVNED

10 82 VERBURG Luke 6PHVNED

11 185 *LAI Chun Kin 5HKGHKG

12 31 BOUVIER Léo 4BAIFRA

13 115 SZOSTKA Pawel 3LPPPOL

14 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung 2HKGHKG

15 172 KIM Euro 1KORKOR

累计抢分排名/Points General Classification

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

得分
Points

队名
Team

1 26 VAHTRA Norman EST 72CAT

2 45 PITA BOLANOS Cristian David ECU 69HST

3 71 SCOTT Cameron AUS 52CBW

4 85 WEULINK Meindert NED 52PHV

5 1 RIKUNOV Petr 51CDT

6 106 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 46KSZ

7 73 #CARTER John AUS 41CBW

8 81 SINSCHEK Nils NED 32PHV

9 172 KIM Euro KOR 30KOR

10 115 SZOSTKA Pawel POL 25LPP

11 101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian AlexanderECU 23KSZ

12 4 MAIKIN Roman 22CDT

13 22 BARBOZA NADER Juan Manuel COL 21CAT

14 111 MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 20LPP

15 44 JANSSEN Christoph SUI 17HST

16 74 CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair AUS 17CBW

17 146 #NINCI Alessio ITA 13GSC

18 82 VERBURG Luke NED 12PHV

19 112 MUSIALIK Jakub POL 11LPP

20 193 *李 LI 廷威 Ting Wei TPE 11TPE

21 23 DE ROSSI Lucas FRA 10CAT

22 141 RIGATTI Tommaso ITA 10GSC

23 113 #MURYJ Antoni POL 10LPP

24 54 SAFARZADEH Saeid IRI 9TYD

25 25 *TENG Geng CHN 8CAT

26 91 BOGDANOVICS Maris LAT 8FNX

27 174 PARK Gyeongmin KOR 7KOR

28 191 *馮 FENG 俊凱 Chun Kai TPE 7TPE

29 83 VOOGT Niek NED 6PHV

30 72 CAMPBELL Max AUS 5CBW

31 155 #TEESE Ronan AUS 5MSS

32 185 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 5HKG

33 84 #VRIES Lukas NED 4PHV

34 33 MATTHEIS Oliver GER 3BAI

35 144 DE TOTTO Andrea ITA 3GSC

36 64 NISU Oskar EST 3QPT

37 46 STENNING Oliver AUS 2HST



CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.80

距离/Distance:107Km赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

38 145 LUCCA Simone ITA 2GSC

39 211 #BEAUMONT Cameron NZL 2JMT

40 12 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG 2R0I

41 32 DORN Vinzent GER 1BAI

42 6 STEPANOV Andrei 1CDT

43 35 #STERNSDORFF Lennard GER 1BAI

44 192 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 1TPE

45 205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 1VIE

46 41 BOLD Iderbold MGL 1HST

47 36 SAMPIYONBISIKLET Mehmet TUR 1BAI

48 61 LAAS Martin EST 0QPT

49 143 CATALDO Lorenzo ITA 0GSC

50 75 EATHER Kurt AUS 0CBW

51 2 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 0CDT

52 31 BOUVIER Léo FRA 0BAI

53 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung HKG 0HKG

54 14 PANSAARD Arttasorn THA 0R0I

55 62 KARPENKO Gleb EST 0QPT

56 42 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene MGL 0HST

57 66 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev MGL 0QPT

58 16 #SAENTA Tanawat THA 0R0I

59 92 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy NED 0FNX

60 96 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 0FNX

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.81

距离/Distance:107Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 9

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA
185 / 186 / 181

HKG 6:53:03 -- --

2 KOR 韩国国家队/KOREA NATIONAL TEAM
172 / 174 / 171

KOR -- -- --

3 PHV 荷兰 瓦尔肯堡公园酒店/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG
85 / 82 / 83

NED -- -- --

4 KSZ 深圳KUNG洲际车队/SHENZHEN KUNG CYCLING TEAM
106 / 101 / 105

CHN -- -- --

5 QPT 爱沙尼亚 快客职业车队/QUICK PRO TEAM
61 / 66 / 64

CHN -- -- --

6 CBW 澳大利亚 凯旋 X 巴迪瑞/CCACHE X BODYWRAP
71 / 73 / 75

AUS -- -- --

7 LPP 波兰 莫诺戈卢布尔佩尔拉/MONOGO LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI
115 / 112 / 114

POL -- -- --

8 FNX 凤凰菲尼仕-Scom-恒翔洲际队/FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
93 / 92 / 91

CHN -- -- --

9 BAI 德国助力/BIKE AID
31 / 35 / 34

GER -- -- --

10 CDT 成都DYC洲际队/CHENGDU DYC CYCLING TEAM
1 / 6 / 4

CHN -- -- --

11 MSR 卢旺达 五月星/MAY STARS
131 / 132 / 133

RWA -- -- --

12 HST 桓盛-VONOA-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-VONOA-TAISHAN SPORT TEAM
45 / 41 / 46

CHN -- -- --

13 CAT 中国安踏mentech洲际自行车队/CHINA ANTA - MENTECH CYCLING TEAM
26 / 23 / 25

CHN -- -- --

14 GSC 意大利 格拉尼亚诺体育会/GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB
143 / 144 / 141

ITA -- -- --

15 R0I 泰国路佳保险/ROOJAI INSURANCE
16 / 14 / 11

THA -- -- --

16 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI
191 / 195 / 192

TPE -- -- --

17 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
163 / 165 / 164

THA -- -- --

18 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
202 / 203 / 204

VIE -- -- --

19 ALM 哈萨克斯坦 阿拉木图/ALMATY
121 / 125 / 126

KAZ -- -- --

20 JMT 江西美炭车队/JIANGXI MENTECH TEAM
214 / 211 / 212

CHN -- -- --

21 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM
51 / 56 / 54

CHN -- -- --

22 MSS 捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM
156 / 155 / 152

CHN 6:53:17 -- +14

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:9(吉安·泰和/Taihe,Ji'an City)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.82

距离/Distance:107Km

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 9

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 PHV 荷兰 瓦尔肯堡公园酒店/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED 53:47:27 -- --

2 CAT 中国安踏mentech洲际自行车队/CHINA ANTA - MENTECH CYCLING TEAM CHN 53:53:21 +5:54 --

3 CDT 成都DYC洲际队/CHENGDU DYC CYCLING TEAM CHN 53:54:30 +7:03 --

4 BAI 德国助力/BIKE AID GER 53:57:39 +10:12 --

5 LPP 波兰 莫诺戈卢布尔佩尔拉/MONOGO LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI POL 53:58:06 +10:39 --

6 GSC 意大利 格拉尼亚诺体育会/GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB ITA 54:17:19 +29:52 --

7 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN 54:23:19 +35:52 --

8 HST 桓盛-VONOA-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-VONOA-TAISHAN SPORT TEAM CHN 54:26:57 +39:30 --

9 FNX 凤凰菲尼仕-Scom-恒翔洲际队/FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 54:28:12 +40:45 --

10 KOR 韩国国家队/KOREA NATIONAL TEAM KOR 54:44:13 +56:46 --

11 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 54:48:39 +1:01:12 --

12 CBW 澳大利亚 凯旋 X 巴迪瑞/CCACHE X BODYWRAP AUS 55:09:55 +1:22:28 --

13 MSS 捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 55:10:57 +1:23:30 --

14 JMT 江西美炭车队/JIANGXI MENTECH TEAM CHN 55:25:35 +1:38:08 --

15 MSR 卢旺达 五月星/MAY STARS RWA 55:39:14 +1:51:47 --

16 R0I 泰国路佳保险/ROOJAI INSURANCE THA 55:44:42 +1:57:15 --

17 ALM 哈萨克斯坦 阿拉木图/ALMATY KAZ 55:53:56 +2:06:29 --

18 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG 55:59:10 +2:11:43 --

19 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 56:06:15 +2:18:48 --

20 KSZ 深圳KUNG洲际车队/SHENZHEN KUNG CYCLING TEAM CHN 56:09:37 +2:22:10 --

21 QPT 爱沙尼亚 快客职业车队/QUICK PRO TEAM CHN 56:12:01 +2:24:34 --

22 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 56:29:43 +2:42:16 --

Panel of Commissaires



大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee
第9赛段后/After Stage 9

距离/Distance:816.1Km
速度/Average :45.510Km/h

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.83

9/24 9:00

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

队名
Team

1 25 *TENG Geng CHN 18:35:24 -- --CAT

2 192 *何 HO 彥誼 Yen Yi TPE 18:45:09 +9:45 --TPE

3 193 *李 LI 廷威 Ting Wei TPE 18:51:15 +15:51 --TPE

4 24 *LI Yuheng CHN 18:55:17 +19:53 --CAT

5 12 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKG 19:03:50 +28:26 --R0I

6 195 *#曾 ZENG 奕維 Yi Wei TPE 19:06:55 +31:31 --TPE

7 184 *NG Sum Lui HKG 19:09:05 +33:41 --HKG

8 191 *馮 FENG 俊凱 Chun Kai TPE 19:16:38 +41:14 --TPE

9 152 *LU Jiacheng CHN 19:19:06 +43:42 --MSS

10 185 *LAI Chun Kin HKG 19:22:16 +46:52 --HKG

11 181 *#KWOK Chun Yan HKG 19:27:20 +51:56 --HKG

12 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung HKG 19:28:22 +52:58 --HKG

13 183 *LIANG King Hung HKG 19:31:58 +56:34 --HKG

14 182 *#LAU Joseph HKG 19:31:59 +56:35 --HKG

15 105 *#LEE Chin Long HKG 19:36:16 +1:00:52 -1KSZ

16 194 *吳 WU 之皓 Chih Hao TPE 19:37:06 +1:01:42 +1TPE

17 102 *JIKAI Zhou CHN 19:54:50 +1:19:26 --KSZ

18 214 *HUANG Siyuan CHN 20:03:08 +1:27:44 --JMT

19 213 *HU Ziyun CHN 20:04:14 +1:28:50 --JMT

20 212 *DENG Haofu CHN 20:11:09 +1:35:45 --JMT

21 56 *#YANG Zhibin CHN 20:16:08 +1:40:44 --TYD

Panel of Commissaires



青年个人成绩/Youth Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee
前9赛段/After Stage 9

距离/Distance:816.1Km
速度/Average :45.510Km/h

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.84

9/24 9:00

Report created 2025/9/24 11:38:46 1/1

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

姓名
Name

国籍
Nat

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

队名
Team

1 86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto NED 18:32:57 -- --PHV

2 114 #SEK Igor POL 18:36:02 +3:05 --LPP

3 84 #VRIES Lukas NED 18:38:11 +5:14 --PHV

4 113 #MURYJ Antoni POL 18:40:48 +7:51 --LPP

5 215 #MILOSTIC Lindon AUS 18:41:35 +8:38 --JMT

6 35 #STERNSDORFF Lennard GER 18:42:21 +9:24 --BAI

7 155 #TEESE Ronan AUS 18:46:49 +13:52 --MSS

8 146 #NINCI Alessio ITA 18:50:15 +17:18 --GSC

9 205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc VIE 18:54:41 +21:44 --VIE

10 156 #TEESE Aidan AUS 19:01:35 +28:38 --MSS

11 211 #BEAUMONT Cameron NZL 19:02:01 +29:04 --JMT

12 195 *#曾 ZENG 奕維 Yi Wei TPE 19:06:55 +33:58 --TPE

13 142 #BOSCHI Lorenzo ITA 19:08:19 +35:22 --GSC

14 34 #DREWES Albrecht GER 19:08:53 +35:56 --BAI

15 73 #CARTER John AUS 19:22:24 +49:27 --CBW

16 101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian Alexander ECU 19:23:45 +50:48 --KSZ

17 181 *#KWOK Chun Yan HKG 19:27:20 +54:23 --HKG

18 63 #LENZIUS Martti EST 19:27:49 +54:52 --QPT

19 186 *#YAU Ping Cheung HKG 19:28:22 +55:25 --HKG

20 93 #KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ 19:28:44 +55:47 --FNX

21 182 *#LAU Joseph HKG 19:31:59 +59:02 --HKG

22 105 *#LEE Chin Long HKG 19:36:16 +1:03:19 -1KSZ

23 66 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev MGL 19:46:36 +1:13:39 -1QPT

24 16 #SAENTA Tanawat THA 19:47:31 +1:14:34 -1R0I

25 216 #TUMINELLO Christian AUS 20:05:13 +1:32:16 -1JMT

26 56 *#YANG Zhibin CHN 20:16:08 +1:43:11 -1TYD

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.85

赛段/Stage:10(赣州·安远/Anyuan,Ganzhou City)
117.8Km

9/25 9:00

CDT CHENGDU DYC CYCLING TEAM

1 RIKUNOV Petr 1st 18h:30'21"

2 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 60th +48'25"

3 IVANOV Timofei 9th +4'24"

4 MAIKIN Roman 23th +10'47"

5 SOBAL Yauhen 44th +32'49"

6 STEPANOV Andrei 13th +5'21"

R0I ROOJAI INSURANCE

11 BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene 57th +46'10"

12 *LAU Wan Yau Vincent 46th +33'29"

14 PANSAARD Arttasorn 79th +58'41"

15 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya DNF: 1

16 #SAENTA Tanawat 95th +1h:17'10"

CAT CHINA ANTA - MENTECH CYCLING TEAM

21 SMIT Willem Jakobus 11th +4'42"

22 BARBOZA NADER Juan Manuel 20th +8'17"

23 DE ROSSI Lucas 4th +2'03"

24 *LI Yuheng 38th +24'56"

25 *TENG Geng 12th +5'03"

26 VAHTRA Norman 52th +36'58"

BAI BIKE AID

31 BOUVIER Léo 72th +56'26"

32 DORN Vinzent 7th +3'17"

33 MATTHEIS Oliver 3rd +56"

34 #DREWES Albrecht 54th +38'32"

35 #STERNSDORFF Lennard 25th +12'00"

36 SAMPIYONBISIKLET Mehmet 75th +57'56"

HST HUANSHENG-VONOA-TAISHAN SPORT TEAM

41 BOLD Iderbold 39th +26'57"

42 ENKHTAIVAN Bolor-Erdene 93th +1h:14'34"

43 GROSU Eduard-Michael 81th +59'10"

44 JANSSEN Christoph 28th +14'29"

45 PITA BOLANOS Cristian David 78th +58'23"

46 STENNING Oliver 8th +3'45"

TYD TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM

51 AGUIRRE CAIPA Hernan Ricardo 30th +15'31"

52 *#DUAN Mingqi DNF: 1

53 *#MA Ang DNF: 2

54 SAFARZADEH Saeid 33th +18'47"

55 SIERRA SANCHEZ Yecid Arturo 31th +16'09"

56 *#YANG Zhibin 107th +1h:45'47"

QPT QUICK PRO TEAM

61 LAAS Martin 89th +1h:07'21"

62 KARPENKO Gleb 86th +1h:06'05"

63 #LENZIUS Martti 74th +57'28"

64 NISU Oskar 61th +48'27"

65 RÄIM Mihkel DNS: 1

66 #TSOODOL Enkhpurev 94th +1h:16'15"

CBW CCACHE X BODYWRAP

71 SCOTT Cameron 90th +1h:08'06"

72 CAMPBELL Max 92th +1h:11'16"

73 #CARTER John 67th +52'03"

74 CHRISTIE-JOHNSTON Alastair 48th +35'07"

75 EATHER Kurt 97th +1h:22'43"

76 LANE WELSH Tali DNF: 3

PHV PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG

81 SINSCHEK Nils 2nd +40"

82 VERBURG Luke 56th +46'00"

83 VOOGT Niek 10th +4'24"

84 #VRIES Lukas 19th +7'50"

85 WEULINK Meindert 17th +6'13"

86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto 5th +2'36"

FNX FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

91 BOGDANOVICS Maris 21th +8'30"

92 EEFTING-BLOEM Roy 96th +1h:20'22"

93 #KARABUTOV Ilya 77th +58'23"

94 MONK Cyrus 47th +35'07"

95 RAPP Jonas 6th +2'43"

96 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 106th +1h:44'37"

KSZ SHENZHEN KUNG CYCLING TEAM

101 #PITA BOLAÑOS Sebastian Alexander 70th +53'24"

102 *JIKAI Zhou 98th +1h:24'29"

103 GOLDSTEIN Omer DNS: 2

105 *#LEE Chin Long 85th +1h:05'55"

106 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei 62th +48'44"

LPP MONOGO LUBELSKIE PERłA POLSKI

111 MAJEWSKI Kacper 41th +30'27"

112 MUSIALIK Jakub 14th +5'25"

113 #MURYJ Antoni 22th +10'27"

114 #SEK Igor 15th +5'41"

115 SZOSTKA Pawel 18th +6'22"

116 #WISNIEWSKI Szymon DNF: 6

ALM ALMATY

121 BEZRUCHKO Nikita 66th +52'00"

122 #ALIK Batyrkhan DNF: 3

123 #ALIYEV Ruslan DNS: 4

124 #KHASSENOV Aldiyar DNF: 9

125 TURAR Assylkhan 69th +52'38"

126 ZHUMAKAN Alisher 51th +36'48"

MSR MAY STARS

131 NGENDAHAYO Jeremie 68th +52'06"

132 GAINZA RODRIGUEZ Alejandro 64th +49'37"

133 GASPARINI Alessio 40th +29'00"

136 VELIA Olsian DNF: 3

GSC GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB

141 RIGATTI Tommaso 26th +12'22"

142 #BOSCHI Lorenzo 53th +37'58"

143 CATALDO Lorenzo 91th +1h:08'42"

144 DE TOTTO Andrea 49th +36'28"

145 LUCCA Simone 16th +6'05"

146 #NINCI Alessio 34th +19'54"

MSS GIANT CYCLING TEAM

151 *DENG Penghai OTL: 7

152 *LU Jiacheng 63th +48'45"

153 *HUANG Junlei DNF: 3

154 MULAGALEYEV Vladimir OTL: 7

155 #TEESE Ronan 32th +16'28"

156 #TEESE Aidan 42th +31'14"

THA THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

161 CHALOEMSRIMUEANG Putipong DNF: 3

162 #MUANGDET Tinnapat DNF: 3

163 PAEKRATHOK Warut 82th +1h:00'28"

164 SAKUNTHANAPHUM Ponlawat 88th +1h:06'54"

165 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut 80th +59'04"

166 SOSALAM Tullatorn DNF: 1

KOR KOREA NATIONAL TEAM

171 JUNG Wooho 36th +22'09"

172 KIM Euro 27th +12'30"

173 #KIM Jongseok DNF: 2

174 PARK Gyeongmin 59th +46'35"

176 YUN Jaebin 45th +32'52"

HKG TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA

181 *#KWOK Chun Yan 73th +56'59"

182 *#LAU Joseph 84th +1h:01'38"

183 *LIANG King Hung 83th +1h:01'37"

184 *NG Sum Lui 55th +38'44"

185 *LAI Chun Kin 65th +51'55"

186 *#YAU Ping Cheung 76th +58'01"

TPE TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI

191 *� FENG �� Chun Kai 58th +46'17"

192 *� HO �� Yen Yi 29th +14'48"

193 *� LI �� Ting Wei 35th +20'54"

194 *� WU �� Chih Hao 87th +1h:06'45"

195 *#� ZENG �� Yi Wei 50th +36'34"

VIE VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM

201 NGUYEN Tuan Vu 104th +1h:35'39"

202 NGUYEN Van Duong 100th +1h:25'34"

203 NGUYEN Huong 71th +54'20"

204 NGUYEN Minh Thien 99th +1h:24'56"

205 #PHAM Le Xuan Loc 37th +24'20"

206 QUANG Van Cuong DNF: 3

JMT JIANGXI MENTECH TEAM

211 #BEAUMONT Cameron 43th +31'40"

212 *DENG Haofu 105th +1h:40'48"

213 *HU Ziyun 102th +1h:33'53"

214 *HUANG Siyuan 101th +1h:32'47"

215 #MILOSTIC Lindon 24th +11'14"

216 #TUMINELLO Christian 103th +1h:34'52"

参赛人数/Start: 107 # 大中华/Greater China: 0# 青年/Youth: 0



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:10(赣州·安远/Anyuan,Ganzhou City)

距离/Distance:117.8Km

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE
Communique No.86

9/25 9:00

 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 CDT 成都DYC洲际队/CHENGDU DYC CYCLING TEAM CHN

2 PHV 荷兰 瓦尔肯堡公园酒店/PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG NED

3 BAI 德国助力/BIKE AID GER

4 CAT 中国安踏mentech洲际自行车队/CHINA ANTA - MENTECH CYCLING TEAM CHN

5 FNX 凤凰菲尼仕-Scom-恒翔洲际队/FNIX - SCOM - HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN

6 HST 桓盛-VONOA-泰山体育洲际队/HUANSHENG-VONOA-TAISHAN SPORT TEAM CHN

7 LPP 波兰 莫诺戈卢布尔佩尔拉/MONOGO LUBELSKIE PER�A POLSKI POL

8 GSC 意大利 格拉尼亚诺体育会/GRAGNANO SPORTING CLUB ITA

9 JMT 江西美炭车队/JIANGXI MENTECH TEAM CHN

10 KOR 韩国国家队/KOREA NATIONAL TEAM KOR

11 TPE 中华台北队/TEAM CHINESE TAIPEI TPE

12 TYD 青海天佑德洲际队/TIANYOUDE HOTEL CYCLING TEAM CHN

13 MSS 捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN

14 VIE 越南国家队/VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE

15 MSR 卢旺达 五月星/MAY STARS RWA

16 R0I 泰国路佳保险/ROOJAI INSURANCE THA

17 CBW 澳大利亚 凯旋 X 巴迪瑞/CCACHE X BODYWRAP AUS

18 ALM 哈萨克斯坦 阿拉木图/ALMATY KAZ

19 HKG 中国香港队/TEAM HONG KONG, CHINA HKG

20 QPT 爱沙尼亚 快客职业车队/QUICK PRO TEAM CHN

21 KSZ 深圳KUNG洲际车队/SHENZHEN KUNG CYCLING TEAM CHN

22 THA 泰国国家队/THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA



第10站领骑衫/LERDER JERSEYS FOR STAGE 10

组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:10(赣州·安远/Anyuan,Ganzhou City)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

117.8km

1 RIKUNOV Petr CDT
中国建设银行股份有限公司江西省分行

26 VAHTRA Norman CAT

33 MATTHEIS Oliver BAI
中国联合网络通信有限公司江西省分公司

86 #VAN ZANDEN Otto PHV
江西省体育彩票管理中心

25 *TENG Geng CAT
江西顺丰速运有限公司



运动员表格/GRID

组织者/Organizer:CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:10(赣州·安远/Anyuan,Ganzhou City)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK 13th TOUR OF POYANG LAKE

107 riders

C
D
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51°
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KARPENKO Gleb
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0°
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NISU Oskar
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3°
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#TSOODOL Enkhpurev

+1h:16'15"

0°
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72
CAMPBELL Max
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5°
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#CARTER John
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Alastair
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17°
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EATHER Kurt
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SINSCHEK Nils
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VOOGT Niek
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#KARABUTOV Ilya
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+35'07" 95
RAPP Jonas
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*JIKAI Zhou
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ROSTOVTSEV Sergei
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NGENDAHAYO Jeremie

+52'06" 132
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Alejandro

+49'37" 133
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RIGATTI Tommaso
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10°
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#BOSCHI Lorenzo
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CATALDO Lorenzo
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0°
144
DE TOTTO Andrea
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LUCCA Simone
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2°
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#NINCI Alessio
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PAEKRATHOK Warut
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Ponlawat
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Sarawut
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+12'30"
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PARK Gyeongmin

+46'35"
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YUN Jaebin

+32'52"
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*#KWOK Chun Yan

+56'59" 182
*#LAU Joseph

+1h:01'38" 183
*LIANG King Hung
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*NG Sum Lui

+38'44" 185
*LAI Chun Kin

+51'55"

5°
186
*#YAU Ping Cheung
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*� FENG �� Chun Kai
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*� HO �� Yen Yi
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*� LI �� Ting Wei
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*� WU �� Chih Hao
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*#� ZENG �� Yi Wei

+36'34"
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NGUYEN Tuan Vu

+1h:35'39" 202
NGUYEN Van Duong

+1h:25'34" 203
NGUYEN Huong

+54'20" 204
NGUYEN Minh Thien

+1h:24'56" 205
#PHAM Le Xuan Loc
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1°

1°
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#BEAUMONT Cameron

+31'40"

2°
212
*DENG Haofu

+1h:40'48" 213
*HU Ziyun

+1h:33'53" 214
*HUANG Siyuan

+1h:32'47" 215
#MILOSTIC Lindon

+11'14" 216
#TUMINELLO Christian

+1h:34'52"
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